1 ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
1
To
uc
h
H
M
I

evices
11
 Ordering Information
TPD-280 CR 2.8” Touch HMI device with RS-485 (RoHS)
TPD-280U CR 2.8” Touch HMI device with RS-485, USB download, RTC (RoHS)
TPD-283 CR 2.8” Touch HMI device with Ethernet, PoE (RoHS)
TPD-283U CR 2.8” Touch HMI device with RS-485, USB download, RTC, Ethernet, PoE (RoHS)
 Accessories
CA-USB10 USB to 5P Mini-USB, 28AWG, 1.5 m
1C016 2.4 mm Screw driver
NS-208PSE CR
Unmanaged Industrial PoE (Power over
Ethernet) Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR
24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with
DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
DIN-KA52F CR
24 VDC/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply with
DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
EWB-T28 External Wall Box  for TPD 2.8 inch series
OB120
Outlet Box for TPD 2.8 inch series and TPD-
430/ TPD-433 Devices